SCEIS Statewide User’s Group
Reporting Work Group

Members:

Name


Agency

Email



Phone
Jason Epting

BCB


Jason@io.sc.gov

803-737-3061

Beth Quick

OSB – BCB

bquick@budget.sc.gov
803-734-0649

David Seigler

OSB – BCB

dseigler@budget.sc.gov
803-734-0485

Vicki Bowles

Voc. Rehab

vbowles@scvrd.state.sc.us
803-896-6517

Quentin Hawkins
SLED


qhawkins@sled.sc.gov
803-896-7521

Michael Thom

DNR


thomm@dnr.sc.gov

803-734-0102

Bruce Dorman

DPS


brucedorman@scdps.net
803-896-8426
John Taylor

DOR


taylor@sctax.org

803-898-5415

Kathy Bass

DHHS


bass@scdhhs.gov

803-898-2827

Tracie Branham
DMV


Tracie.Branham@scdmv.net
803-896-3845

Susan Flanagan
D of Ed

sflanagn@ed.sc.gov

803-734-8488

Danny Edens

Dept of Insurance
dedens@doi.sc.gov

803-737-6141
Martin Taylor

DDSN


mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov

803-898-9698

Renee Rochester
BCB


reneer@io.sc.gov

803-737-0523

Anjali Griffin

CG


agriffin@cg.sc.gov

803-734-2609

